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Girls LCM 8 & Under Records Boys

Record Holder Date Time Event Time Date Record Holder

Stella Sison
Stella Sison
Annie Lee

Sofia Van Tassell
Annie Lee

Sofia Van Tassell
Annie Lee

Sofia Van Tassell

Annie Lee

Annie Lee

50 Free 41.00

100 Free 1:37.33
200 Free

50 Back 53.35

100 Back

50 Breast 1:18.45
100 Breast
50 Fly 1:02.00
100 Fly

200 IM

Thorin Hickman
Thorin Hickman

Thorin Hickman

Thorin Hickman

Thorin Hickman




Girls

Record Holder
Micah Sison
Micah Sison
Annie Lee
Annie Lee
Hayden Nguyen
Hayden Nguyen
Annie Lee
Annie Lee
Annie Lee
Annie Lee
Annie Lee

Sophie D, Alli C,
London B, Annie L

Micah S, Stella S,
Sophia K, Marlowe O

London B, Annie L,
Emilia F, Sophie D
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LCM 9-10 Records Boys

Date
2024

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2024

2023

Time
34.24
1:16.66
2:42.15
5:43.14
39.47
1:28.12
40.43
1:28.92
37.03
1:26.20
3:01.07

2:26.42

5:41.24

2:39.88

Event Time Date Record Holder
50 Free Billy McCaslin

100 Free Billy McCaslin
200 Free Benjamin Andersen
400 Free Eli Jiang
50 Back Billy McCaslin
100 Back Benjamin Andersen
50 Breast Billy McCaslin
100 Breast Benjamin Andersen
50 Fly Benjamin Andersen

100 Fly Benjamin Andersen

200 IM Benjamin Andersen

200 Free Thorin H, Truen H,
Relay Anderson R, Eli J

400 Free
Relay

200 Medley
Relay

400 Medley
Relay
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Girls LCM 11-12 Records Boys
Record Holder Date Time Event Time Date Record Holder
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 29.34 50 Free 30.01 2024 | Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 1:02.98 100 Free 1:04.48 | 2024 'Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 2:17.64 200 Free 2:20.51 | 2024 | Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Sorensen 5:10.66 400 Free 5:20.80 | 2023 | Zachary Laegeler
Hayden Nguyen 11:15.76 800 Free 11:30.21 | 2022 | Quinten Jensen
Khamie Dela Cruz 21:18.30 1500 Free 23:41.85 | 2023  Vincent Jensen
Sophia Sorensen 36.68 50 Back 36.50 2024 | Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Sorensen 1:15.93 100 Back 1:17.28 | 2023 Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Sorensen 2:40.48 200 Back 2:59.29 | 2022 | Quinten Jensen
Payton Bronson 37.51 50 Breast 43.71 2023 | Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 1:22.10 100 Breast 1:40.97 | 2023  Zachary Laegeler
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 2:59.83 200 Breast
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 30.28 50 Fly 33.89 2024 Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 1:07.11 100 Fly 1:14.68 | 2024 ' Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 2:38.52 200 Fly
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez 2:33.88 200 IM 2:40.00 | 2024 | Benjamin Andersen
Sophia Sorensen 5:39.52 400 IM 5:36.87 | 2024 | Benjamin Andersen

Hayden N, Bently G, . 200 Free . Ben A, Vincent J,
Graycen F, Sophia S LR Relay e Zachary L, Quinten J

Sophia S, Bently G,

. 400 Free . Vincent J, Dylan O,
Hayden N, Khamie D GRS Relay i | A Zachary L, Quinten J

800 Free
Relay

Farah F, Hayden N, 200 Medley Vincent J, Zachary L,
Khamie DC, Sophia D Relay Ben A, Quinten J

Farah F, Hayden N, 400 Medley Eli J, Dylan O,
Khamie DC, Sophie D Relay Carter Q, Santi A
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LCM 13-14 Records
Time
27.47
59.16

2:09.86
4:45.28
9:31.61
19:49.21
1:08.58
2:35.31
1:16.97
2:51.16
1:03.90
2:23.86
2:24.96
5:15.54

Girls
Record Holder

Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Date Time Date
25.93
57.59

2:05.20

4:28.62

9:15.75

17:32.58

1:03.78

2:19.41

1:15.06

2:42.10
59.80

2:18.04

2:20.70

5:12.48

Event
50 Free

100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

200 Free
Relay

400 Free
Relay
800 Free
Relay

200 Medley
Relay

400 Medley
Relay

Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Audrina Minch
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Gracie D, Brinkley H,

Sophie D, Sophia M Al

1:53.01

Emily K, Hailey T,
Audrina M, Kate M

4:23.12 4:12.75

Gracie D, Sophie D,
Elise J, Sophia M

Emily K, Payton B,
Audrina M, Hailey T

9:37.14 9:19.52

2:11.60 2:04.48

Camryn Q, Brinkley H,

Sophia M, Gracie D 4:48.75

4:37.05

Boys

Record Holder
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Finn Rogers

Tanner D, Jacob L,
Adam F, Carter S

Tanner D, Carter S,
Jacob L, Adam F
Finn R, Emi |,
Alejandro M, Talan H

Adam F, Carter S,
Jacob L, Tanner D

Finn R, Alejandro M,
Talan H, Emi |




Girls

Record Holder
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Gracie Dean
Elise Jiang
Magdalena Herrmann
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Rylie Moxham
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Brinkley Hallgren
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Ella Cooper
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Gracie Dean
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LCM 15-16 Records

Date Time
27.70

58.61
2:08.61
4:54.87
10:29.93

21:23.66
1:10.16
2:37.90
1:15.50
2:51.88
1:03.49
2:37.86
2:25.39

5:16.40

Event
50 Free

100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM

400 IM

Time
25.97
56.34
2:02.92
4:18.85
8:51.90
16:58.95
1:01.86
2:15.44
1:11.42
2:34.73
56.80
2:10.32
2:16.64

4:55.44

Date

Boys

Record Holder
Talan Hickman
Emi Ibarra
Talan Hickman
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman

Cooper Golling
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LCM 17-18 Records

Time

Girls
Record Holder
Alex Ostrom

Date Time Date
24.83
56.36
2:03.42
4:18.14

9:44.77

Event
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free

1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

Alex Ostrom
Alex Ostrom
Alex Ostrom
Alex Ostrom

1:03.06
2:19.14
1:14.55
2:32.37
56.84
2:11.71
2:16.31
4:46.26

Rylie Moxham

Camryn Qsar
Rylie Moxham
Rylie Moxham
Rylie Moxham

Alex Ostrom
Alex Ostrom

Boys

Record Holder
Mason Davis
Mason Davis
Cooper Golling
Cooper Golling
Thomas Rogers

Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Cooper Golling
Cooper Golling
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Cooper Golling

Cooper Golling
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LCM Open Records
Time
27.47
58.61

2:08.61
4:34.14
9:31.61
19:49.21
1:08.58
2:35.31
1:15.50
2:51.16
1:03.49
2:23.86
2:24.96
5:15.54

Girls
Record Holder

Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Date Time Date
24.83
56.34

2:02.92

4:18.14

8:51.90

16:58.95

1:01.86

2:15.44

1:11.42

2:32.37
56.80

2:10.32

2:16.31

4:46.26

Event
50 Free

100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

200 Free
Relay

400 Free
Relay

800 Free
Relay

200 Medley
Relay

400 Medley
Relay

Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Alex Ostrom

Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Audrina Minch
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez
Sophia Munoz-Rodriguez

Alex O, Rylie M,
Gracie D, Sophia M
Alex O, Rylie M,
Gracie D, Sophia M
Sophia M, Alex O,
Gracie D, Rylie M
Sophia M, Brinkley H,
Gracie D, Alex O

Sophia M, Rylie M,
Gracie D, Emily K

1:50.72 1:42.77

4:05.03 3:47.57
8:59.09 8:28.69
2:06.04 1:54.22

4:37.60 4:19.37

Boys

Record Holder
Mason Davis
Emi Ibarra
Talan Hickman
Cooper Golling
Carter Stiles
Carter Stiles
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman
Carter Stiles
Cooper Golling
Talan Hickman
Talan Hickman

Cooper Golling

Cooper Golling

Talan H, Lucas W,
Wyatt G, Mason D

Wyatt G, Talan H,
Lucas W, Mason D

Talan H, Lucas W,
Cooper G, Wyatt G

Brock B, Cooper G,
Talan H, Mason D

Brock B, Cooper G,
Talan H, Mason D




